Notes for P&L

Note 5 Definitions of key figures

Note 5 Definitions of key figures

Cash flow per share

Cash flow from the period, kSEK
Average number of shares
Cash flow per share (SEK)

Equity per share

Equity, KSEK

Number of shares at the end of the period
Equity per share (SEK)

Equity ratio

Equity, KSEK

Total equity & debt, kSEK
Equity ratio %

Jan-March
2022

31,961
13,277,237
2.41

51,464
13,806,142
3.73

51,464
58,295
88%

Jan-March
2021

-4,818
9,606,200
-0.50

31,965
9,606,200
3.33

31,965
35,715
90%

Jan-Dec
2021

-21,347
9,751,949
-2.19

29,731
11,006,056
2.70

29,731
39,591
75%
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