Notes for P&L

Note 5 Definitions of key figures

Note 5 Definitions of key figures

	Jan-March 2022	Jan-March 2021	Jan-Dec 2021
Cash flow per share			
Cash flow from the period, kSEK	31,961	-4,818	-21,347
Average number of shares	13,277,237	9,606,200	9,751,949
Cash flow per share (SEK)	2.41	-0.50	-2.19
Equity per share			
Equity, kSEK	51,464	31,965	29,731
Number of shares at the end of the period	13,806,142	9,606,200	11,006,056
Equity per share (SEK)	3.73	3.33	2.70
Equity ratio			
Equity, kSEK	51,464	31,965	29,731
Total equity & debt, kSEK	58,295	35,715	39,591
Equity ratio %	88%	90%	75%

NEXT 🔊

•